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Lily Sizes

 

Lily 900

Lily 750

Lily 600

Lily 450

Lily 300

Max dia (MD)Base Dia (BD)

810

675

475

400

300 

400

325

225

200

175

Height (H)

900

750

600

450

300

Rate

17600

10000

5550

3850

2150

LILY 



 

Bud 1200

Bud 900

Bud 900

Bud 750

Bud 600

Bud 450

B U D  S I Z E S

Top Dia (TD) Base Dia (BD)

450

450

375

300

250

250

750 

750 

600 

500 

450 

450 

Height (H)

1200

900

900

750

600

500

Rate (INR)

29800

19450

14450

9850

5450

4950

BUD



 

Tear Drop 650

Tear Drop 500

Tear Drop 400

Tear Drop Sizes

Top Dia (TD) Max Dia (MD)

425

375

375

325

275

265 

Height (H)

650

500

400

Rate

5750

4250

3850

TEAR DROP 



 

CB 600

CB 450

CB 375

CB 300

CB 225

C U T - B U D  S I Z E S

Top Dia (TD) Base Dia (BD)

450

375

300

250

200

750 

600 

500 

450 

350 

Height (H)

600

500

375

300

225

Rate (INR)

21500

6700

4900

3950

2300

CUT-BUD 



 

NAAD 750

NAAD 600

NAAD 480

N A A D  S I Z E S

Top Dia (TD) Base Dia (BD)

450

360

300

750

600

480 

Height (H)

600

480

350

Rate (INR)

10000

6450

4750

NAAD 



ELDEN 

 

Elden 750

Elden 600

Elden 450

Elden 375

Elden 300

E L D E N

Top Dia (TD) Max Dia (BD)

750

580

450

375

275

650 

500 

375 

325 

225 

Height (H)

750

600

450

375

275

Rate (INR)

11750

6880

4325

3380

2080



GLOBUS

 

Globus

Globus

Globus

Globus

G L O B U S

Max Dia (MD) TOP Dia (BD)

400

350

300

225

750 

600 

450 

350 

Height (H)

550

450

375

250

Rate (INR)

11450

5780

5450

2250



 

Calix 700

Calix 600

Calix 500

Calix 425

Calix 375

Calix 300

C A L I X  S I Z E S

Top Dia (TD) Base Dia (BD)

500

375

350

275

250

200

700

600

500

425

375

300 

Height (H)

700

600

500

425

375

300

Rate (INR)

11400

7250 

5150 

3750

 2850

 2150

CALIX CUP



S H A R K  S E R I E S

Height (H)

825

650

450

 

Shark Series 825

Shark Series 650

Shark Series 450

Top Dia (TD)

450

350

325

Base Dia (BD)

275

235

200

Rate (INR)

6800

4320

3280

SHARK SERIES 



 
Tubeau L

Tubeau L

Tubeau L

Tubeau L

Tubeau L

Tubeau L

T U B E A U  L

Top Dia (TD) Base Dia (BD)

550

550

550

450

450

450

550

550

550

450

450

450 

Height (H)

1200

900

525

750

600

450

Rate (INR)

13500

9700

6750

7450

5700

5350

TUBEAU L



 

Tubeau M

Tubeau M

Tubeau M

Tubeau M

Tubeau M

Tubeau M

T U B E A U  M

Top Dia (TD) Base Dia (BD)

400

400

400

350

350

350

400

400

400

350

350

350 

Height (H)

750

600

450

800

600

450

Rate (INR)

6840

5750

3950

5850

4550

3900

TUBEAU M



TUBEAU S

 

Tubeau S

Tubeau S

Tubeau S

T U B E A U  S

Top Dia (TD) Base Dia (BD)

275

275

275

275

275

275 

Height (H)

750

600

450

Rate (INR)

5950

4250

 3150



 

TS 775

TS 625

TS 450

T A P P E R E D  S H A R K

Top Dia (TD) Base Dia (BD)

275

235

200

450 

350 

325 

Height (H)

775

625

450

Rate (INR)

6600

4220

3280

TAPPERED SHARK 



LEAP 

 

Leap 750

Leap 600

Leap 450

Leap 275

L E A P  S I Z E S

Top Dia (TD)Base Dia (BD)

400 

400 

350 

225 

250

250

200

100

Height (H)

750

600

450

225

Rate (INR)

6500

4750

3840

2050



 

BB 825

BB 650

BB 525

B U L B U O U S

Top Dia (TD) Max dia (MD)

425

375

325

325 

275 

250 

Height (H)

850

650

500

Rate (INR)

6650

4850

3850

BULBUOUS



 

ENSO 900

ENSO 750

ENSO 600

Top Dia (TD)

450

350

350

E N S O

Base Dia (BD)

350

250

250

Height (H)

900

750

500

Rate (INR)

7750

 6250

4150

ENSO



 

LT 1350

LT 1200

LT 900

LT 750

LT 600

LT 450

L O T U S  T U B

Top Dia (TD) Height (H)

425

400

350

350

275

225

1350

1200

900

750

600

450 

Rate (INR)

19800

14850

8850

7250

4950

 4150

LOTUS TUB



 

LT 600

LT 450

LT 350

L O T U S  T U B

Top Dia (TD) Height (H)

275

250

175

600

450

350 

Rate (INR)

4840

3450

 2680

LOTUS TUB WITH STAND



 

FURROW 750

FURROW 600

FURROW 500

FURROW 300

F U R R O W  S I Z E S

Top Dia (TD) Bottom Dia (BD)Height (H)

400 

300 

500 

300 

400 

300 

500 

300 

750

600

500

300

Rate (INR)

7350

5300

7550

3150

FURROW



 

THEO 750

T H E O  S I Z E S

Top Dia (TD) Base Dia (BD)

385750 

Height (H)

750

Rate (INR)

9900

THEO



H O L T Z  C L U S T E R  S I Z E S

 

HOLTZ 20 URN

HOLTZ 18 URN

HOLTZ 12 URN

HOLTZ 24 TUB

HOLTZ 18 TUB

Top Dia (TD)

375

275

300

600

450

Max Dia (MD)

500

400

350

650

475

Height (H)

525

450

275

250

200

Rate (INR)

6850

4850

3750

 6150

4550

HOLTZ CLUSTER



 

PL 1500

PL 1500

PL 1350

PL 1200

PL 1200

PL 1200

PL 1200

PL 1200

P A R A L L E L O  L A R G E

Length (L) Width (W)

600

600

350

600

1200

500

400

300

1500

1500

1350

1200

1200

1200

1200

1200 

Height (H)

600

750

250

600

300

500

450

300

Rate (INR)

26500

32400

8880

18950

18780

16450

13250

7450

PARALLELO LARGE



 

PL 900

PL 900

PL 900

PL 900

PL 900

PARALLELO MEDIUM

Length (L) Width (W) Height (H)

600

500

450

400

600

900

900

900

900

900 

450

450

450

400

350 

Rate (INR)

13950

10450

9350

8450

10850

PARALLELO MEDIUM



 

PL 900

PL 900

PL 900

PL 900

PL 900

PARALLELO MEDIUM

Length (L) Width (W) Height (H)

450

350

300

225

250

900 

900 

900 

900 

900 

300 

350 

300 

300 

250 

Rate (INR)

8450

7550

5550

4950

4550

PARALLELO MEDIUM



 

PL 750

PL 600

PL 600

PL 600

PL 600

PL 600

PARALLELO SMALL

Length (L) Width (W)

350

450

300

300

250

200

750

600

600

600

600

600 

Height (H)

250

450

450

300

250

200

Rate (INR)

4100

 6850

5450

 4150

3450

 2950

PARALLELO SMALL



 

KUBUS 900

KUBUS 750

KUBUS 600

KUBUS 450

KUBUS 400

KUBUS 350

KUBUS 300

KUBUS 250

Length (L)

900

750

600

450

400

350

300

250

KUBUS

Width (W)

900

750

600

450

400

350

300

250

Height (H)

900

750

600

450

400

350

300

250

Rate (INR)

26550

18480

10300

5750

4580

3750

 2980

 2550

KUBUS



 

TERAZZO 750

TERRAZO 600

TERRAZO 450

TERRAZO 450

T E R A Z Z O

Length (L) Width (W)

350

300

300

600

350

300

300

600 

Height (H)

750

600

450

450

Rate (INR)

6900

4550

3350

6850

TERAZZO (SHARP EDGES)



 

STILETTO 750

STILETTO 600

STILLETO 450

750

600

450

S T I L E T T O

400

400

350

Height (H)

400

400

350

Rate (INR)

7720

5650

3950

Length (L) Width (W)

STILETTO (ROUND EDGES)



 

BLOSSOM 750

BLOSSOM 600

BLOSSOM 450

B L O S S O M

Top Width (L) Base Width (W)

490

490

490

425 

450 

450 

Height (H)

750

600

450

Rate (INR)

7850

6300

4900

BLOSSSOM



 

MAGNA 900

MAGNA 750

MAGNA 600

MAGNA 450

M A G N A  S I Z E S

Top width (TW) Bottom Width (W)Height (H)

480

480

480

525 

480

480

480

525 

900

750

600

450

Rate (INR)

9850

7850

6850

8450

MAGNA



 

HEX 750

HEX 650

HEX 550

H E X  D I A N A

Top width (TW) Bottom Width (W)Height (H)

425

425

425 

275

275

275 

750

650

550

Rate (INR)

6850

5300

4450

HEX DIANA



 

PERONI 750

PERONI 600

PERONI 500

350

350

350

P E R O N I

350

350

350

Height (H)

750

600

500

Rate (INR)

8400

5700

4350

Length (L) Width (W)

PERONI



 

SUCCINT 900

SUCCINT 600

SUCCINT 450

SUCCINT 350

SUCCINT 300

S U C C I N T

Bottom Width (BW)Top Width (TW)

600 

575 

500 

400 

350 

500

500

425

350

300

Height (H)

900

600

450

350

300

Rate (INR)

14580

8850

5950

4480

3450

SUCCINT



 

DIAMONT 1050

DIAMONT 750

DIAMONT 600

DIAMONT 450

500

375

300

225

D I A M O N T

600

450

375

300

Height (H)

1050

750

600

450

Rate (INR)

20500

9900

5850

3650

Base Width (BW) Top Width (TW)

DIAMONT



 

 LINEA 750

LINEA 600

LINEA 450

LINEA 600

LINEA 450

Length (L)

400

350

350

300

300

L I N E A

Width (W)

400

350

350

300

300

Height (H)

750

600

450

600

450

Rate (INR)

8950

5750

4250 

5150 

3650

LINEA



 

STONAGE 1100

STONAGE 900

STONAGE 900

STONAGE 600

1100

900

900

600

575

475

375

250

S T O N A G E  S I Z E S

Height (H)

575

375

475

250

Rate (INR)

19500

7450

8450

3450

LENGTH (L) Width (W)

STONAGE



 

KG 1200

KG 1200

KG 550

KG 450

KG 375

KG 350

K I T C H E N  G A R D E N I N G  P L A N T E R S

LENGTH (L) Width (TW) Height (H)

300

450

200

325

275

250

1200 

1200 

550 

450 

375 

325 

1200 

900 

550 

450 

375 

350 

Rate (INR)

21500

20200

4556

4180

3490

2860

KITCHEN GARDENING



 

SG WINDOW 900

SG WINDOW 700

SG WINDOW 600

S I N G L E  G R O O V E  W I N D O W  S I Z E S

LENGTH (L) Width (W) Height (H)

300

225

300

900 

700 

600 

300 

225 

300 

Rate (INR)

5550

4500

4100

SINGLE GROOVE WINDOW



 

DG WINDOW

DG WINDOW

D O U B L E  G R O O V E  W I N D O W

LENGTH (L) Width (W) Height (H)

250

250

750 

600 

250 

250 

Rate (INR)

4700

3450

DOUBLE GROOVE WINDOW



 
CRAFT 1500

CRAFT 750

CRAFT 600

CRAFT 450

750

600

450

C R A F T  S I Z E S

250

225

225

275

250

250

Height (H)
750

4350

3450

2650

Rate (INR)
30400

LENGTH (L)
1500

Width (W)
600

CRAFT
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